

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.716 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	18.04.2024	<u>RNT, J</u> Office to submit the service report with respect to the service of notice on respondent and also on the counsel for respondent before the trial Court. 2. Post on 25.04.2024. _____ RNT,J AG	