

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: CRP No. 716 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	25.04.2024	<u>RNT, J</u> As requested by Sri K. Yaswanth, representing the learned counsel for the petitioner, post the matter after Summer Vacation 2024 along with CRP No.717 of 2024. _____ RNT, J Dsr	