

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.717 and 716 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	19.09.2024	<u>NJS,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent is not available. List on 21.10.2024. Interim order granted earlier in CRP No.717 of 2024 is extended till 04.11.2024. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	